Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Jackson - (1461563) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:46.70
1:53.94
1:58.65
1:59.80
2:04.27

2:07.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:46.70
1:53.94
1:58.65
1:59.80
2:04.27

2:07.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

199
163
145
141
126
117

WA Pts

199
163
145
141
126
117

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

30/10/22
20/03/22
12/12/21
27/11/21
02/10/21
28/06/21

Date

30/10/22
20/03/22
12/12/21
2711/21
02/10/21
28/06/21

Meet

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Meet

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Venue
Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Hatfield
Peterborough

Kings Lynn

Venue
Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Hatfield
Peterborough

Kings Lynn

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
3
West Norfolk 4
Club Swam Under Level
3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
3
West Norfolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



