Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Jackson - (1461563) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:46.70	199	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
1:53.94	163	Н	20/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:58.65	145	Н	12/12/21	Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:59.80	141	Н	27/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
2:04.27	126	F	02/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough		3
2:07.44	117	Н	28/06/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:46.70	199	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
1:53.94	163	Н	20/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:58.65	145	Н	12/12/21	Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:59.80	141	Н	27/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
2:04.27	126	F	02/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough		3
2:07.44	117	Н	28/06/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS